10G SFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Datasheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
SFP-10G-DAC-PxM
10G SFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable (PCC), 0.5~10 meters
Features
● Support for multi-gigabit data rates up to 10.5Gbps
● Support for 1x, 2x, 4x and 8x Fibre Channel data rates
● Compatible to SFP+ MSA SFF-8431

suitable for short-reach links in 10Gbps high-speed interconnect applications such as high-performance computing
(HPC), enterprise networking including top-of-rack switching, and network storage servers.
Ordering information
Part Number Data Rate Cable Length Wire Gauge
SFP-10G-DAC-P05M 10Gbps 0.5 m / / AWG30
SFP-10G-DAC-P1M 10Gbps 1 m / / AWG30
SFP-10G-DAC-P2M 10Gbps 2 m / / AWG30
SFP-10G-DAC-P3M 10Gbps 3 m / AWG28 AWG30
SFP-10G-DAC-P4M 10Gbps 4 m AWG24 / /
SFP-10G-DAC-P5M 10Gbps 5 m AWG24 / /
10G SFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Datasheet
- 2 - https://www.optcore.net
SFP-10G-DAC-P6M 10Gbps 6 m AWG24 / /
SFP-10G-DAC-P7M 10Gbps 7 m AWG24 / /
SFP-10G-DAC-P10M 10Gbps 10 m AWG24 / /
Notes:
1. Customized 10G SFP+ cables are available in various lengths.
2. The Wire Gauge is available in AWG24, AWG26, AWG28, and AWG30 for customized need.
Absolute Maximum Ratings